• Funding working capital requirements of the company; 95.19

• Upgrading and expanding the existing facilities at Chennai;   59.84

• General Corporate Purposes [  ]

Total [  ]

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

Data Patterns (India) Ltd

OFFER DETAILS

Fresh Issue No. of Shares

Fresh Issue (₹ 240 Cr) Upto 4,324,324~ - 4,102,564^ Equity Shares

The Offer for Sale by:  Upto 5,952,550 Equity Shares

Srinivasagopalan Rangarajan– Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto 1,967,013 Equity Shares

Rekha Murthy Rangarajan – Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto 1,967,012 Equity Shares

G.K. Vasundhara – Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Upto   414,775 Equity Shares

Individual Selling Shareholders Upto 1,528,750 Equity Shares

Sudhir Nathan  - Other Selling Shareholders Upto   75,000 Equity Shares

(~ at lower price band and ^ upper price band)

Details of Pre- IPO Placement of ₹ 60 Cr

The company has undertaken a Pre-IPO Placement of 1,039,861 Equity Shares at a price of ₹ 577/- per share,
aggregating to ₹ 60 crore as under:

Name of the Entity No. of Equity Shares  Amount (₹ Cr)

IIFL Special Opportunities Fund – Series 7 259,965 15.00

Ashoka India Equity Investment Trust PLC 173,310 10.00

Axis Small Cap Fund 606,586 35.00

Total 1,039,861 60.00

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer

No. of Shares
offered

Post-offer

Number of
Equity Shares

% of Total
Equity Share

Capital

Number of
Equity
Shares

% of Total
Equity Share

Capital

Promoters 27,277,663 57.08% 3,934,025 23,343,638 44.99%

Promoters Group 741,895 1.55% 414,775 327,120 0.63%

Total for Promoter & Promoter Gr 28,019,558 58.63% 4,348,800 23,670,758 45.62%

Public – Selling Shareholders 9,088,200 19.02% 1,528,750 7,559,450 14.57%

Public – Other Selling Shareholders 175,450 0.37% 75,000 100,450 0.19%

Public - Others 10,500,878 21.98% 0 20,555,992 39.62%

Total for Public Shareholders 19,764,528 41.37% 1,603,750 28,215,892 54.38%

Total Equity Share Capital  47,784,086 100.00% 5,952,550 51,886,650 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Data Patterns (India) Limited (“Data Patterns”) is among the few vertically integrated defence and aerospace
electronics solutions provider catering to the indigenously developed defence products industry. With net
profitability growth of approximately 164% between Fiscal 2020 and Fiscal 2021, they are one of the fastest growing
companies in the Defence and Aerospace Electronics sector in India.  They have proven in-house design and
development capabilities and experience of more than 3 decades (including through their erstwhile subsidiary) in
the defence and aerospace electronics space. Their offerings cater to the entire spectrum of defence and aerospace